12/04
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC18
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A60Q
A60Q Amp-trap® Form 101 Semiconductor Protection
fuses feature the only 600 volt AC/DC rating in the indus-

(1-1/2" X 13/32")
(10,3 X 38 mm)
Catalog Numbering System
A
60
Q
30
2
Fuse holders for A60Q fuses
USM Series  .UltrasafeTM Fuse Holders
303 Series  . .Midget Fuse Blocks
1-1/2”
(38.1 mm) 13/32”
(10.3 mm)
12/04
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A60Q
SCAC19
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
TI
M
E
 I
N
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
CURRENT IN AMPERES
Ampere Melting I2t Clearing I2t
Rating (A2s) (A2s)
5 5 60
8 6.5 70
10 10 110
12 17 150
15 26 180
20 41 330
25 69 440
30 132 860
35 197 1300
40 276 1800
I2t at 600VAC,
100kA
Ampere Clearing I2t
Rating (A2s)
5 40
8 42
10 70
12 90
15 110
20 200
25 260
30 520
35 780
40 1100
I2t at 600VDC,
100kA, L/R = 10 ms